
BEG SE COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, RU
505.33 FT, S 30 DEG E 537.08 FT,
232.30 FT TO POB.

RYALS JAMIE LEE/RYALS KAREN RACHEL LEE
1112 S US HWY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00275-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/24/2023 KS 5.00 49,500 0 0 49,500

STANDARD
3

15,608
10,350
49,500
75,458
6,444
69,014

0
69,014
75,458

0

75,458

1407/2737 3/16/2020 QC U I 11 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA HOLDINGS TRUS

JAMIE L & KAREN RAC

1407/1269 3/09/2020 TD U I 18 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

FLORIDA HOLDINGS TR
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12131 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/10/1997

HX Base Yr

323 SW BOZEMAN CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 924 70.3890 42.23 39,021 1981 1981 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 15,608

924 924 15,608

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W32 S14 E66 N14 W34 $
.

BAS

32

14

66

14

34

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 2,600

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,350

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 49,500


